Position

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Dept Chair - Mental Tech

OL-CR Instr-Intersessions

OL-CR Instr-Intersessions

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Mt. San Antonio Community
Teaching, OL-CR Instr- College District
Intersessions, OL-CR

Non Instr-

Intersessions, OL-CR

Non Instr-

Intersessions, Overload

- CR Instructional,

Overload -CR Non

Instructional,

Professor-Psychiatric

Tech
Faculty Substitutes- Mt. San Antonio Community
Credit, Fee Based College District

Instructors, OL-CR
Instr-Intersessions, OL-
CR Instr-Intersessions,
OL-CR Non Instr-
Intersessions,
Overload-Dept Chair
Reassign, Professor-
Psychiatric Tech

Overload - CR Mt. San Antonio Community
Instructional, College District
Professor-Psychiatric

Tech

Overload - CR Mt. San Antonio Community
Instructional, College District

Professor-Psychiatric
Tech

Department Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
Psychiatric Technology $144,386 $23,012
Psychiatric Technology $131,808 $21,621
Psychiatric Technology $125,948 $21,491
Psychiatric Technology $124,155 $21,343



Dept Chair - Mental Tech

OL-CR Instr-Intersessions

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Overload - CR Instructional

Overload - CR Instructional

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions, OL-CR
Non Instr-
Intersessions, OL-CR
Non Instr-

Intersessions, Overload

- CR Instructional,
Overload -CR Non
Instructional,
Professor-Psychiatric
Tech

Overload - CR
Instructional,
Professor-Psychiatric
Tech

OL-CR Instr-

Intersessions, Overload

- CR Instructional,
Professor-Psychiatric
Tech

Professor-Psychiatric
Tech

Professor-Psychiatric
Tech

Adj Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit

Adj Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

$119,912

$109,581

$104,008

$100,278

$40,664

$39,781

$32,116

$20,993

$20,141

$19,681

$19,373

$8,155

$3,305

$2,650



Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Adj Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

Psychiatric Technology

$26,973

$19,960

$12,646

$11,329

$8,830

$7,592

$7,495

$4,665

$3,237

$2,171

$258

$2,225

$599

$1,043

$935

$265

$626

$618

$385

$267

$65

$21



