Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Overload -CR Non Instructional, Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$144,386	\$23,012
Dept Chair - Mental Tech	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Fee Based Instructors, OL-CR Instr-Intersessions, OL- CR Instr-Intersessions, OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload-Dept Chair Reassign, Professor- Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$131,808	\$21,621
OL-CR Instr-Intersessions	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$125,948	\$21,491
OL-CR Instr-Intersessions	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$124,155	\$21,343

Dept Chair - Mental Tech	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Overload -CR Non Instructional, Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$119,912	\$20,993
OL-CR Instr-Intersessions	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$109,581	\$20,141
Faculty Substitutes-Credit	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$104,008	\$19,681
Overload - CR Instructional	Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$100,278	\$19,373
Overload - CR Instructional	Professor-Psychiatric Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$40,664	\$8,155
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Faculty-NC Instructional, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$39,781	\$3,305
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$32,116	\$2,650

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$26,973	\$2,225
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$19,960	\$599
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$12,646	\$1,043
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$11,329	\$935
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$8,830	\$265
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$7,592	\$626
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$7,495	\$618
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$4,665	\$385
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$3,237	\$267
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$2,171	\$65
Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychiatric Technology	\$258	\$21